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NÁZEV DŘEVINY ROZMĚR Maloobchod bez 
DPH Kč/m2/bm

Maloobchod s
DPH Kč/m2/bm

Poznámky/akce

Ideck Angelim Pedra                        

50 x 50 mm

1 136 1 136 

Ideck Angelim Peddra                              
Ideck Bangkirai                              
Ideck Keruing                              
Ideck Piquia 42 x 70 mm

129                        
156                             
136                            
136                                 

155                      
187                           
163                           
163                                 

Ideck Bangkirai

42 x 90 mm

221 265 

Ideck Bangkirai

90 x 90 mm

470 564 

Podkaldní hranoly

H-Parket
Modrá 1979
15500 Praha 5
Tel.: 732816697
Fax: 246082243

IČ.: 71078878
DIČ.: 8204070776

Tomáš Hrdina 732816697
hrdina@h-parket.cz www.h-parket.cz


